Job Opportunities

Job Title: KPMG 25/26 Audit - Greater Bay Area (Secondment)

Reference Number: N/A Organization: KPMG Date: 2025-03-06

Job Description:

KPMG is a global network of independent professional services firms providing Audit, Tax and Advisory services. We operate in 142 countries and territories, and have more than 270,000 people working in member firms around the world. KPMG China has offices located in 31 cities across China, with around 14,000 partners and staff.

Responsibilities

- Audit financial statements and group reporting packages in a variety of GAAP's such as HKFRS, IFRS, US GAAP and other local standards
- Work on other assurance engagements such as review engagements, SOX engagements, agreed-upon-procedure engagements and engagements relating to the reporting accountant for initial public offerings
- Supervise your engagement field team, including the completion of performance reviews and providing on-site training
- Act as the audit in-charge for larger clients to perform the briefing and lead the team to deliver the audit
- Maintain regular communication with the line manager, partner and client on issues and the progress of the engagement

Requirements

- This role is affiliated with the Hong Kong Government's Greater Bay Area Youth Employment Scheme with a secondment in the Mainland cities of Greater Bay Area to work and receive on-the-job training
- Candidates who are Hong Kong residents legally employable in Hong Kong, holding bachelor's degrees or above awarded by a local or overseas university, and graduating by August 2025 are eligible for the position.
- Strong communication skill, business awareness and good analytical skills
- Good team player with decent interpersonal skills
- Proficiency in English, Cantonese and Mandarin

Application method

Interested party please submit your application on KPMG website via <u>Job details - KPMG 25/26 Audit - Greater Bay Area (Secondment)</u>

We offer successful candidates an attractive remuneration package and the opportunity to work in a dynamic and exciting environment.

Personal data collected will be used for recruitment purposes only.

© 2025 KPMG, a Hong Kong partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative ("KPMG International"), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.